

## Korean Table BBQ

Business name and address:  
ECBC GLOBAL LTD  
Company number: 09777156  
Address: Unit 610-611, 26 Chase Road, London,  
NW10 6BB

## Prime Galbi

Boneless Beef Chuck Short Ribs  
Country of origin: UK  
Slaughterhouse license number: GB 4109  
Cutting plant license number: GB2496  
Net weight: 90g +/- 5%  
Portion size: 45g  
Number of portions in one package: 2  
Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 2 days. Keep covered. Store at the bottom of the refrigerator. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.  
Main allergens: **None**.  
Ingredients: Boneless Beef Chuck Short Ribs (100%).

Typical values	per 100g	per 45g serving
Energy	1004kJ 240kcal	452kJ 108kcal
Fat	19g	8.6g
of which saturates	8.1g	3.7g
Carbohydrate	0.0g	0.0g
of which sugars	0.0g	0.0g
Protein	17g	7.7g
Salt	0.19g	0.09g

## Marinated Galbi

Beef Chuck Short Ribs with Bone marinated in Sweet Soy Sauce with Onion and Black Pepper  
Country of origin: UK  
Slaughterhouse license number: GB 4109  
Cutting plant license number: GB2496  
Net weight: 90g +/- 5%  
Portion size: 45g  
Number of portions in one package: 2  
Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 2 days. Keep covered. Store at the bottom of the refrigerator. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.  
Main allergens: **Soybeans, Wheat, Fermented Ethyl Alcohol, Sesame**.  
Ingredients: Beef Rib With Bone 89.3%, Sweet Soy Sauce With Onion And Black Pepper 10.7% (Soy Sauce 29.2% ( Water 49%, Soy Sauce (Soybeans) 36%, Salt 6.7%, Brewed Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat) 3.9%, High Fructose Corn Syrup 3.7%, Monosodium Glutamate(E621), Caramel Colour (E150c), Fermented Ethyl Alcohol 0.2%, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotide (E635), Ethyl P-Hydroxybenzoate (E214, Preservative)), Onion 18.3%, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Spring Onion, Pineapple, Apples, Sesame Oil, Garlic, Black Pepper 1.1%).

Typical values	per 100g	per 45g serving
Energy	716kJ 171kcal	322kJ 77kcal
Fat	9.5g	4.3g
of which saturates	3.9g	1.8g
Carbohydrate	3.2g	1.4g
of which sugars	2.2g	1.0g
Protein	17g	7.8g
Salt	0.61g	0.27g

## Rib eye

Beef Rib Eye Fillet  
Country of origin: UK  
Slaughterhouse license number: GB 4109  
Cutting plant license number: GB2496  
Net weight: 90g +/- 5%  
Portion size: 45g  
Number of portions in one package: 2  
Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 2 days. Keep covered. Store at the bottom of the refrigerator. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.  
Main allergens: **None**.  
Ingredients: Beef Rib Eye Fillet (100%)

Typical values	per 100g	per 45g serving
Energy	556kJ 133kcal	250kJ 60kcal
Fat	4.7g	2.1g
of which saturates	1.7g	0.8g
Carbohydrate	0.0g	0.0g
of which sugars	0.0g	0.0g
Protein	23g	10g
Salt	0.17g	0.08g

## Pork Neck

Pork Neck Fillet  
Country of origin: Belgium  
Slaughterhouse license number: GB 4109  
Cutting plant license number: GB2496  
Net weight: 130g +/- 5%  
Portion size: 65g  
Number of portions in one package: 2  
Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 2 days. Keep covered. Store at the bottom of the refrigerator. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.  
Main allergens: **None**.  
Ingredients: Pork Neck Fillet (100%).

Typical values	per 100g	per 65g serving
Energy	757kJ 181kcal	492kJ 118kcal
Fat	12g	7.8g
of which saturates	4.0g	2.6g
Carbohydrate	0.0g	0.0g
of which sugars	0.0g	0.0g
Protein	18g	12g
Salt	0.21g	0.14g

#### Pork Neck marinated in spicy sauce

Pork Neck Marinated in Spicy Red Pepper Sauce

Country of origin: Belgium

Slaughterhouse license number: GB 4109

Cutting plant license number: GB2496

Net weight: 130g +/- 5%

Portion size: 65g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 2 days. Keep covered. Store at the bottom of the refrigerator. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: **Wheat, Soybeans, Mustard, Sesame.**

Ingredients: Pork Neck Fillet Raw (92.3%), Dark Galbi Sauce (7.7%) (Red Pepper Paste (Water, Corn Syrup, **Wheat** Flour, **Wheat**, Salt, Red Pepper Powder, Soybean, Alcohol (Perservative), Garlic, Onion Monosodium Glutamate (E621)), Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water 49%, Soy Sauce (Soybeans) 36%, Salt 6.7%, Brewed Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat) 3.9%, High Fructose Corn Syrup 3.7%, Monosodium Glutamate(E621), Caramel Colour (E150c), Fermented Ethyl Alcohol 0.2%, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotide (E635), Ethyl P-Hydroxybenzoate (E214, Perservative)), Corn Syrup, Mijak Mirin (Wheat), Chilli Powder, Garlic, Onion, Pineapple, Curry Powder (Mustard), Leeks, Sesame Oil.)

Typical values	per 100g	per 65g serving
Energy	758kJ 181kcal	493kJ 118kcal
Fat	11g	7.3g
of which saturates	3.7g	2.4g
Carbohydrate	3.1g	2.0g
of which sugars	2.4g	1.6g
Protein	17g	11g
Salt	0.53g	0.34g

#### Flat Iron

Beef Iron Flat Fillet

Country of origin: UK

Slaughterhouse license number: GB 4109

Cutting plant license number: GB2496

Net weight: 90g +/- 5%

Portion size: 45g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 2 days. Keep covered. Store at the bottom of the refrigerator. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: **None.**

Ingredients: Ingredients: Beef Flat Iron Fillet (100%).

Typical values	per 100g	per 45g serving
Energy	946kJ 226kcal	426kJ 102kcal
Fat	13g	5.9g
of which saturates	5.2g	2.3g
Carbohydrate	0.0g	0.0g
of which sugars	0.0g	0.0g
Protein	25g	11g
Salt	0.20g	0.09g

#### Flat Iron marinated with buljang sauce

Beef Iron Flat Fillet marinated in Sweet Soy Sauce with Onion and Black Pepper

Country of origin: UK

Slaughterhouse license number: GB 4109

Cutting plant license number: GB2496

Net weight: 90g +/- 5%

Portion size: 45g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 2 days. Keep covered. Store at the bottom of the refrigerator. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: **Soy, Soybeans, Wheat, Fermented Ethyl Alcohol.**

Ingredients: Beef Flat Iron Steak (80%), Buljang Sauce 20% (Soy Sauce 29.2% (Water 49%, Soy Sauce (Soybeans) 36%, Salt 6.7%, Brewed Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat) 3.9%, High Fructose Corn Syrup 3.7%, Monosodium Glutamate(E621), Caramel Colour (E150c), Fermented Ethyl Alcohol 0.2%, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotide (E635), Ethyl P-Hydroxybenzoate (E214, Preservative)), Onion 18.3%, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Spring Onion, Pineapple, Apples, Sesame Oil, Garlic, Black Pepper 1.1%).

Typical values	per 100g	per 45g serving
Energy	987kJ 236kcal	444kJ 106kcal
Fat	13g	5.7g
of which saturates	4.7g	2.1g
Carbohydrate	6.3g	2.8g
of which sugars	4.4g	2.0g
Protein	23g	10g
Salt	1.1g	0.49g

#### Ox Tongue

Ox Tongue Fillet

Country of origin: UK

Slaughterhouse license number: GB 4109

Cutting plant license number: GB2496

Net weight: 100g +/- 5%

Portion size: 50g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 2 days. Keep covered. Store at the bottom of the refrigerator. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: **None.**

Ingredients: Ox Tongue Fillet (100%).

Typical values	per 100g	per 50g serving
Energy	795kJ 190kcal	397kJ 95kcal
Fat	13g	6.5g
of which saturates	0.0g	0.0g
Carbohydrate	1.0g	0.5g
of which sugars	0.0g	0.0g
Protein	16g	8.0g
Salt	0.13g	0.07g

#### Korean pancake set

Selection of Seafood and Kimchi Pancakes

Country of origin: South Korea

Net weight: 180g +/- 5%

Portion size: 90g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 2 days. Keep covered. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: **Shrimp, Anchovy, Squid, Soybean, Wheat, Sesame, Crab.**

Ingredients: Kimchi Pancakes 50% (Kimchi (Cabbage, Red Pepper Powder, Garlic, Spring Onion, Salt, Salted Shrimp, Anchovy Extract (Anchovy, Salt), Radish, Sugar, Ginger), Wheat Flour, Squid (Todarodes Pacificus), Pan Cake Mix Powder (Wheat Flour, Baking Powder (Corn Starch)), Soybean, Salt, Sugar, Baking Powder (Coen Starch)), Soybean Oil, Spring Onion, Flavor Enhancer (E621), Sugar, Seasoning (Salt, Clam, Glucose, Garlic, Shrimp Powder (Shrimp), Pepper Powder, Squid, Anchovy Powder, Bonito Powder, Yeast Powder, Corn Starch, Sugar, Flavor Enhancer (E621), Crab Extract, Soybean, Shrimp Extract, Garlic, Radish, Palm Oil)), Seafood Pancakes 50% (Pan Cake Mix Powder (Wheat Flour, Seasoning (Salt, Wheat Flour, Soybean), Salt, Sugar, Baking Powder (Corn Starch)), Wheat Flour, Spring Onion, Leek, Onion, Carrot, Soybean Oil, Pepper, Shrimp, Shrimp Extract (Shrimp, Soybean, Salt, Yeast, Palm Oil, Glucose, Sugar, Flavor Enhancer (E621)), Onion, Corn Starch, Caramel Color, Sesame Oil, Garlic, Black Pepper Powder), Salt, Flavor Enhancer (E621), Seasoning (Salt, Clam, Glucose, Garlic, Shrimp Powder (Shrimp), Pepper Powder, Squid (Todarodes Pacificus), Anchovy Powder, Bonito Powder, Yeast Powder, Corn Starch, Sugar, Flavor Enhancer (E621), Crab Extract, Soybean, Shrimp Extract, Garlic, Radish, Palm Oil))

Typical values	per 100g	per 90g serving
Energy	628kJ 150kcal	565kJ 135kcal
Fat	4.6g	4.1g
of which saturates	0.9g	0.8g
Carbohydrate	22g	20g
of which sugars	1.8g	1.6g
Protein	5.5g	5.0g
Salt	0.30g	0.27g

#### Burgogi Salt special

Sea Salt with Mineral Salt

Net weight: 3g +/- 5%

Portion size: 1.5g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: **None.**

Ingredients: Sea Salt, Himalayan Mineral Salt.

Typical values	per 100g	per 2g serving
Energy	0kJ 0kcal	0kJ 0kcal
Fat	0.0g	0.0g
of which saturates	0.0g	0.0g
Carbohydrate	0.0g	0.0g
of which sugars	0.0g	0.0g
Protein	0.0g	0.0g
Salt	99g	1.5g

#### Shichimi Spice & Salt

7 spice chilli mix with salt

Net weight: 5g +/- 5%

Portion size: 2.5g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, and out of direct sunlight. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: **Sesame.**

Ingredients: Chilli Pepper, Orange Peel, Black Sesame Seed, Seaweed, White Sesame Seeds, Japanese Pepper, Ginger, Salt.

Typical values	per 100g	per 3g serving
Energy	1816kJ 434kcal	45kJ 11kcal
Fat	14g	0.3g
of which saturates	14g	0.3g
Carbohydrate	63g	1.6g
of which sugars	13g	0.3g
Protein	14g	0.3g
Salt	50g	1.3g

#### Cumin Salt

Spice Mixture with Cumin and Salt

Net weight: 10g +/- 5%

Portion size: 5g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: **Peanuts, Sesame, Milk, Egg.**

Ingredients: Ground Cumin (47.6%), Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Granulated Chicken Bouillon (Milk, Egg, Sesame), Salt (13%), Chinese 10 Spice Mix (Star Anise (20%), Fennel Fruit (10%), Peppercorn (8%), Others (in various proportion) (Cinnamon, Pepper, Lesser Galangal Rhizome, Clove, Nutmeg, Orange Peel, Tsao-ko Amomum Fruit, Wolfberry Fruit)).

Typical values	per 100g	per 5g serving
Energy	456kJ 110kcal	23kJ 5kcal
Fat	17g	0.9g
of which saturates	1.9g	0.1g
Carbohydrate	3.0g	0.1g
of which sugars	3.2g	0.2g
Protein	13g	0.7g
Salt	17g	0.84g

#### Yuzu Pancake Sauce

Soy Sauce with Yuzu Juice

Net weight: 40g +/- 5%

Portion size: 20g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 5 days. Keep covered. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: Soybeans, Wheat, Fermented Ethyl Alcohol.

Ingredients: Soy Sauce 48.8% (Water 49%, Soy Sauce (Soybeans) 36%, Salt 6.7%, Brewed Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat) 3.9%, High Fructose Corn Syrup 3.7%, Monosodium Glutamate(E621), Caramel Colour (E150c), Fermented Ethyl Alcohol 0.2%, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotide (E635), Ethyl P-Hydroxybenzoate (E214, Preservative), Brown Sugar, Rice Vinegar (Water, Wholegrain Rice 8%, Glucose, Rice Wine, Glucose Syrup, Oligosaccharides, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, 6.2% Acidification), Yuzu Juice 2.5%.

Typical values	per 100g	per 20g serving
Energy	549kJ 129kcal	110kJ 26kcal
Fat	0.0g	0.0g
of which saturates	0.0g	0.0g
Carbohydrate	29g	5.7g
of which sugars	25g	5.1g
Protein	3.1g	0.6g
Salt	6.0g	1.2g

#### Ssamjang BBQ Paste

Mix Soybean Paste

Net weight: 40g +/- 5%

Portion size: 20g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened consume within 5 days. Keep covered. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: Soybeans, Wheat, Alcohol, Peanut.

Ingredients: Soybean Paste 56% (Water, Wheat Flour, Soybean, Salt), Corn Syrup, Water, Alcohol, Red Pepper Seasoning 3.2% (Water, Red Pepper Powder, Salt, Garlic, Onion), Sugar, Roasted Soybean Powder, Salt, Flavour Enhancer (E621, E620), Roasted Peanut Powder, Corn Flour, Garlic, Maltodextrin, Onion, Tapioca Starch, Red Pepper Powder, Anticaking Agent (E341iii, Licorice Extracts, L-Lysine.

Typical values	per 100g	per 20g serving
Energy	837kJ 200kcal	167kJ 40kcal
Fat	0.0g	0.0g
of which saturates	0.0g	0.0g
Carbohydrate	40g	8.0g
of which sugars	20g	4.0g
Protein	10g	2.0g
Salt	0.00g	0.00g

#### Sesame Oil with Seed

Sesame Oil with Seed

Net weight: 40g +/- 5%

Portion size: 20g

Number of portions in one package: 2

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, and out of direct sunlight. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for home freezing. For use by date see the front of pack.

Main allergens: Sesame.

Ingredients: Sesame seeds.

Typical values	per 100g	per 20g serving
Energy	3517kJ 855kcal	703kJ 171kcal
Fat	94g	19g
of which saturates	14g	2.8g
Carbohydrate	0.1g	0.0g
of which sugars	0.1g	0.0g
Protein	2.8g	0.6g
Salt	0.01g	0.00g